
Arizona

Code
ARI-311-CA
ARI-312-CA
ARI-313-CA

Product
Armchair Recliner Caramel
2 Seater Recliner Caramel
3 Seater Recliner Caramel



The Arizona collection of sofas and chairs offers a winning blend of 
modern styling, quality materials and excellent comfort. Dressed 

in a fabulous fabric that gives a nubuck feel and look, this collection 
has been designed to offer support to the body with lumbar 

and head rolls incorporated into the design and extra 
soft padding on arm rests. It is offered in fixed, manual 

reclining and electric reclining options on all sofas 
and chairs. Simply add scatter cushions to tie your 

scheme together, sit down, relax and let this 
suite envelop you in its comfort.
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Code

ARI-301
ARI-302
ARI-303
ARI-311
ARI-312
ARI-313
ARI-311E
ARI-312E
ARI-313E

Description

Armchair
2 Seater
3 Seater
Armchair Recliner
2 Seater Recliner
3 Seater Recliner
Electric Recliner
2 Seater Electric Recliner
3 Seater Electric Recliner

Fabric Description

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

Cushion Content

Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam
Coil Spring & Foam

Swatch Options

Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)
Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)

W (MM)
890

1480
2030
890

1480
2030
890

1480
2030

D (MM)
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930

Dimensions
H (MM)

1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030


