Arizona



Code ARI-311-CA ARI-312-CA ARI-313-CA

Product
1-CA Armchair
2-CA 2-Septer I

Armchair Recliner Caramel 2 Seater Recliner Caramel 3 Seater Recliner Caramel





Code	Description	Fabric Description	Cushion Content	Swatch Options	Dimensions		
					W (MM)	D (MM)	H (MM)
ARI-301	Armchair	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	890	930	1030
ARI-302	2 Seater	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	1480	930	1030
ARI-303	3 Seater	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	2030	930	1030
ARI-311	Armchair Recliner	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	890	930	1030
ARI-312	2 Seater Recliner	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	1480	930	1030
ARI-313	3 Seater Recliner	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	2030	930	1030
ARI-311E	Electric Recliner	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	890	930	1030
ARI-312E	2 Seater Electric Recliner	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	1480	930	1030
ARI-313E	3 Seater Electric Recliner	100% Polyester	Coil Spring & Foam	Caramel (CA) Slate (SL)	2030	930	1030